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AN# Btk A% Batb AN# Btk A# Batb
179.01- 180 5 0.04% 5 0.04% 13719  100.00% 129.01-130 106 0.77% 2553 18.61% 11272 82.16%
178.01-179 2 0.01% 7 0.05% 13714 99.96% 128.01-129 96 0.70% 2649 19.31% 11166 81.39%
177.01-178 5 0.04% 12 0.09% 13712 99.95% 127.01-128 88 0.64% 2737 19.95% 11070 80.69%
176.01-177 4 0.03% 16 0.12% 13707 99.91% 126.01-127 88 0.64% 2825 20.59% 10982 80.05%
175.01-176 7 0.05% 23 0.17% 13703 99.88% 125.01-126 83 0.61% 2908 21.20% 10894 79.41%
174.01-175 10 0.07% 33 0.24% 13696 99.83% 124.01-125 88 0.64% 2996 21.84% 10811 78.80%
173.01-174 i 0.08% 44 0.32% 13686 99.76% 123.01-124 87 0.63% 3083 22.47% 10723 78.16%
172.01-173 14 0.10% 58 0.42% 13675 99.68% 122.01-123 106 0.77% 3189 23.25% 10636 77.53%
171.01-172 15 0.1% 73 0.53% 13661 99.58% 121.01-122 101 0.74% 3290 23.98% 10530 76.75%
170.01-171 9 0.07% 82 0.60% 13646 99.47% 120.01-121 87 0.63% 3377 24.62% 10429 76.02%
169.01-170 8 0.06% 90 0.66% 13637 99.40% 119.01-120 99 0.72% 3476 25.34% 10342 75.38%
168.01 - 169 21 0.15% M 0.81% 13629 99.34% 118.01-119 83 0.61% 3559 25.94% 10243 74.66%
167.01- 168 17 0.12% 128 0.93% 13608 99.19%  117.01-118 66 0.48% 3625 26.42% 10160 74.06%
166.01 - 167 25 0.18% 153 1.12% 13591 99.07%  116.01-117 87 0.63% 3712 27.06% 10094 73.58%
165.01 - 166 21 0.15% 174 1.27% 13566 98.88% 115.01-116 99 0.72% 3811 27.78% 10007 72.94%
164.01 - 165 23 0.17% 197 1.44% 13545 98.73% 114.01-115 97 0.71% 3908 28.49% 9908 72.22%
163.01 - 164 30 0.22% 227 1.65% 13522 98.56%  113.01-114 91 0.66% 3999 29.15% 9811 71.51%
162.01- 163 44 0.32% 271 1.98% 13492 98.35% 112.01-113 104 0.76% 4103 29.91% 9720 70.85%
161.01 - 162 37 0.27% 308 2.25% 13448 98.02%  111.01-112 89 0.65% 4192 30.56% 9616 70.09%
160.01 - 161 36 0.26% 344 251% 13411 97.75% 110.01- 111 116 0.85% 4308 31.40% 9527 69.44%
159.01 - 160 56 0.41% 400 2.92% 13375 97.49% 109.01-110 104 0.76% 4412 32.16% 9411 68.60%
158.01 - 159 40 0.29% 440 3.21% 13319 97.08% 108.01-109 122 0.89% 4534 33.05% 9307 67.84%
157.01 - 158 53 0.39% 493 3.59% 13279 96.79% 107.01- 108 99 0.72% 4633 33.77% 9185 66.95%
156.01 - 157 48 0.35% 541 3.94% 13226 96.41% 106.01- 107 99 0.72% 4732 34.49% 9086 66.23%
155.01 - 156 44 0.32% 585 4.26% 13178 96.06% 105.01- 106 96 0.70% 4828 35.19% 8987 65.51%
154.01- 155 49 0.36% 634 4.62% 13134 95.74% 104.01-105 105 0.77% 4933 35.96% 8891 64.81%
153.01 - 154 62 0.45% 696 5.07% 13085 95.38% 103.01 - 104 102 0.74% 5035 36.70% 8786 64.04%
152.01- 153 45 0.33% Iy 5.40% 13023 94.93% 102.01-103 122 0.89% 5157 37.59% 8684 63.30%
151.01 - 152 59 0.43% 800 5.83% 12978 94.60% 101.01-102 96 0.70% 5253 38.29% 8562 62.41%
150.01 - 151 64 0.47% 864 6.30% 12919 94.17% 100.01 - 101 112 0.82% 5365 39.11% 8466 61.71%
149.01 - 150 73 0.53% 937 6.83% 12855 93.70%  99.01-100 84 0.61% 5449 39.72% 8354 60.89%
148.01 - 149 68 0.50% 1005 7.33% 12782 93.17%  98.01-99 102 0.74% 5551 40.46% 8270 60.28%
147.01- 148 62 0.45% 1067 7.78% 12714 92.67%  97.01-98 118 0.86% 5669 41.32% 8168 59.54%
146.01 - 147 82 0.60% 1149 8.38% 12652 92.22%  96.01-97 126 0.92% 5795 42.24% 8050 58.68 %
145.01 - 146 74 0.54% 1223 8.91% 12570 91.62%  95.01-96 110 0.80% 5905 43.04% 7924 57.76%
144.01 - 145 72 0.52% 1295 9.44% 12496 91.09%  94.01-95 128 0.93% 6033 43.98% 7814 56.96 %
143.01 - 144 63 0.46% 1358 9.90% 12424 90.56% = 93.01-94 94 0.69% 6127 44.66% 7686 56.02%

142.01- 143 79 0.58% 1437 10.47% 12361 90.10%  92.01-93 106 0.77% 6233 45.43% 7592 55.34%
141.01-142 76 0.55% 1513 11.03% 12282 89.53%  91.01-92 122 0.89% 6355 46.32% 7486 54.57%
140.01 - 141 74 0.54% 1587 11.57% 12206 88.97%  90.01-91 118 0.86% 6473 47.18% 7364 53.68%
139.01 - 140 78 0.57% 1665 12.14% 12132 88.43%  89.01-90 133 0.97% 6606 48.15% 7246 52.82%
138.01- 139 89 0.65% 1754 12.79% 12054 87.86%  88.01-89 127 0.93% 6733 49.08% 7113 51.85%
137.01-138 88 0.64% 1842 13.43% 11965 87.21%  87.01-88 17 0.85% 6850 49.93% 6986 50.92%
136.01 - 137 76 0.55% 1918 13.98% 11877 86.57%  86.01-87 107 0.78% 6957 50.71% 6869 50.07%
135.01- 136 83 0.61% 2001 14.59% 11801 86.02%  85.01-86 137 1.00% 7094 51.71% 6762 49.29%
134.01-135 85 0.62% 2086 15.21% 11718 85.41%  84.01-85 123 0.90% 7217 52.61% 6625 48.29%
133.01-134 92 0.67% 2178 15.88% 11633 84.79%  83.01-84 108 0.79% 7325 53.39% 6502 47.39%
132.01-133 99 0.72% 2277 16.60% 11541 84.12%  82.01-83 129 0.94% 7454 54.33% 6394 46.61%
131.01-132 86 0.63% 2363 17.22% 11442 83.40%  81.01-82 124 0.90% 7578 55.24% 6265 45.67%
130.01- 131 84 0.61% 2447 17.84% 11356 82.78%  80.01-81 101 0.74% 7679 55.97% 6141 44.76%
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Py A

79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31

YN SN =Pa
121 0.88%
125 0.91%
128 0.93%
131 0.95%
142 1.04%
133 0.97%
127 0.93%
123 0.90%
119 0.87%
136 0.99%
107 0.78%
135 0.98%
17 0.85%
131 0.95%
137 1.00%
122 0.89%
134 0.98%
140 1.02%
134 0.98%
M 0.81%
116 0.85%
125 0.91%
135 0.98%
131 0.95%
135 0.98%
141 1.03%
115 0.84%
127 0.93%
121 0.88%
100 0.73%
108 0.79%
87 0.63%
101 0.74%
109 0.79%
100 0.73%
91 0.66%
72 0.52%
78 0.57%
86 0.63%
73 0.53%
44 0.32%
69 0.50%
46 0.34%
56 0.41%
59 0.43%
42 0.31%
33 0.24%
38 0.28%
26 0.19%
23 0.17%

REoEES B
AN HtE
7800 56.86%
7925 57.77%
8053 58.70%
8184 59.65%
8326 60.69%
8459 61.66%
8586 62.58%
8709 63.48%
8828 64.35%
8964 65.34%
9071 66.12%
9206 67.10%
9323 67.96%
9454 68.91%
9591 69.91%
9713 70.80%
9847 71.78%
9987 72.80%
10121 73.77%
10232 74.58%
10348 75.43%
10473 76.34%
10608 77.32%
10739 78.28%
10874 79.26%
11015 80.29%
11130 81.13%
11257 82.05%
11378 82.94%
11478 83.66%
11586 84.45%
11673 85.09%
11774 85.82%
11883 86.62%
11983 87.35%
12074 88.01%
12146 88.53%
12224 89.10%
12310 89.73%
12383 90.26%
12427 90.58%
12496 91.09%
12542 91.42%
12598 91.83%
12657 92.26%
12699 92.57%
12732 92.81%
12770 93.08%
12796 93.27%
12819 93.44%

WEDEIED RS
A# | Bt
6040 44.03%
5919 43.14%
5794 42.23%
5666 41.30%
5535 40.35%
5393 39.31%
5260 38.34%
5133 37.42%
5010 36.52%
4891 35.65%
4755 34.66%
4648 33.88%
4513 32.90%
4396 32.04%
4265 31.09%
4128 30.09%
4006 29.20%
3872 28.22%
3732 27.20%
3598 26.23%
3487 25.42%
3371 24.57%
3246 23.66%
3111 22.68%
2980 21.72%
2845 20.74%
2704 19.71%
2589 18.87%
2462 17.95%
2341 17.06%
2241 16.34%
2133 15.55%
2046 14.91%
1945 14.18%
1836 13.38%
1736 12.65%
1645 11.99%
1573 11.47%
1495 10.90%
1409 10.27%
1336 9.74%
1292 9.42%
1223 8.91%
177 8.58%
121 8.17%
1062 7.74%
1020 7.43%
987 7.19%
949 6.92%
923 6.73%

Py A

29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LU ZEE

YN SN =Pa
26 0.19%
27 0.20%
23 0.17%
19 0.14%
14 0.10%

5 0.04%
15 0.11%
16 0.12%
14 0.10%
9 0.07%
18 0.13%
8 0.06%
6 0.04%
6 0.04%
9 0.07%
3 0.02%
2 0.01%
3 0.02%
3 0.02%
4 0.03%
7 0.05%
1 0.01%
2 0.01%
1 0.01%
3 0.02%
3 0.02%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
1 0.01%
652 4.75%

REoEES B

AN HotE

12845 93.63%
12872 93.83%
12895 93.99%
12914 94.13%
12928 94.23%
12933 94.27%
12948 94.38%
12964 94.50%
12978 94.60%
12987 94.66%
13005 94.80%
13013 94.85%
13019 94.90%
13025 94.94%
13034 95.01%
13037 95.03%
13039 95.04%
13042 95.07%
13045 95.09%
13049 95.12%
13056 95.17%
13057 95.17%
13059 95.19%
13060 95.20%
13063 95.22%
13066 95.24%
13066 95.24%
13066 95.24%
13067 95.25%
13719  100.00%

WEDEIED RS
A Hate
900 6.56%
874 6.37%
847 6.17%
824 6.01%
805 5.87%
791 5.77%
786 5.73%
771 5.62%
755 5.50%
741 5.40%
732 5.34%
714 5.20%
706 5.15%
700 5.10%
694 5.06%
685 4.99%
682 4.97%
680 4.96%
677 4.93%
674 4.91%
670 4.88%
663 4.83%
662 4.83%
660 4.81%
659 4.80%
656 4.78%
653 4.76%
653 4.76%
653 4.76%
652 4.75%



